City of Perth

Applications Approved 03/08/2022 - 09/08/2022

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

DA-2022/5142

DA-2022/5146

DA-2022/5150

DA-2022/5151

DA-2022/5185

DA-2022/5186

DA-2022/5187

External alterations and additions including signage for 'Bobaboba’

External refurbishment and landscaping works to an existing office building
Change of use from 'Healthcare 1' to 'Office' and signage

Sunken Gardens - Upgrades and Repair Works

Change of use from 'Dining' and 'Retail (General)' to theatre/performance
venue (‘Entertainment’) including alterations and additions

Addition of a vinyl graphic sign to the existing Francis Street garage door for

‘Escape This’
Install new letterbox the front of the property

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\rnatalotto

252 William Street
PERTH WA 6000

140 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

Unit 162/15 Aberdeen Street
PERTH WA 6000
"UNIVERSITY OF WA"

35 Stirling Highway
CRAWLEY WA 6009
77-85 Barrack Street
PERTH WA 6000

48 Lake Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
"MENZIES HOUSE"

640 Murray Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005

Page1lof1

Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved - WAPC

Approved
Approved

Approved

08/08/2022
08/08/2022
04/08/2022

08/08/2022

08/08/2022
04/08/2022

04/08/2022

Last run on 17/08/2022 8:01:38 AM
http://bissrsprod/ReportServer



