

Applications Approved 03/08/2022 - 09/08/2022

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
DA-2022/5142	External alterations and additions including signage for 'Bobaboba'	252 William Street	Approved	08/08/2022
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2022/5146	External refurbishment and landscaping works to an existing office building	140 St Georges Terrace	Approved	08/08/2022
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2022/5150	Change of use from 'Healthcare 1' to 'Office' and signage	Unit 162/15 Aberdeen Street	Approved	04/08/2022
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2022/5151	Sunken Gardens - Upgrades and Repair Works	"UNIVERSITY OF WA"	Approved - WAPC	08/08/2022
		35 Stirling Highway		
		CRAWLEY WA 6009		
DA-2022/5185	Change of use from 'Dining' and 'Retail (General)' to theatre/performance	77-85 Barrack Street	Approved	08/08/2022
	venue ('Entertainment') including alterations and additions	PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2022/5186	Addition of a vinyl graphic sign to the existing Francis Street garage door for	48 Lake Street	Approved	04/08/2022
	'Escape This'	NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		
DA-2022/5187	Install new letterbox the front of the property	"MENZIES HOUSE"	Approved	04/08/2022
		640 Murray Street		
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		